## W4000059885

•		
(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	Idress)	
(Arto	iai a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	
(Ad	ldress)	<u></u>
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	÷#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	_	

Office Use Only



500039200845

07/16/04--01023--019 \*\*125.00



104-59885



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

July 20, 2004

JOHN HOSMAN 2054 JUNO CIRCLE PENSACOLA, FL 32526

SUBJECT: HOSMAN EQUITY HOLDINGS, LLC

Ref. Number: W04000027741

We have received your document for HOSMAN EQUITY HOLDINGS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 608.409(2), F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on July 16, 2004. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 204A00045914

04 AUG 1 PM 2: 25

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations						
SUBJECT: Hosman Equity H							
	(Name	of Limited Liability (	Company)				
The en	nclosed Articles of Organization and fe	ee(s) are submitted for	filing.				
	Please return all cor	respondence concerni	ing this matter to the	he following:			
		John Hosman					
	<del></del>	(Name of Pers	on)		_		
	Hos	sman Equity Holding	gs, LLC				
		(Firm/Compa	ny)				
		2054 Juno Circle					
		(Address)			· <u> </u>	•	
	P	ensacola, FL 3252	6				
		(City/State and Zip			_		
For fu	uther information concerning this matt	er, please call:					
	John Hosman	at (85					
	(Name of Person)	(Area	a Code & Daytime T	'elephone Number)	7.0		
					<b>≥</b> e	چَيْ	<del>-</del> ". Tage eg
					23		
					ASS.		
					HO	- <del>-</del> -	
	STREET ADDRESS:		MAHING	ADDRESS:	T CS	ン <u>デ</u>	U =
	Registration Section		Registration			~~	
				Corporations	¥m	25	

Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Division of Corporations

409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Hosman Equity Hold	lings, LLC	<u>.                                    </u>				
ARTICLE II - Ad The mailing addres	idress: ss and street address of th	e princij	pal office of	the Limited	l Liability (	Comp
Principal Office A	Address:		Maili	Address:	<u>.</u> .	
2054 Juno Circle			2054 J	uno Circle		<del></del>
Pensacola, FL 32526	6		Pensad	ola, FL		
	egistered Agent, Registe				nt's Signat	ture:
	Florida street address of t	he regis			nt's Signat	ture:
	Florida street address of t	he regist			nt's Signat	ture:
	Florida street address of t John I	he regist	tered agent		nt's Signat	ture:
	Florida street address of t John I Na 2054 Ju	he regist Hosman ame uno Circle	tered agent	are:	nt's Signat	ture:
	Florida street address of t John I	he regist Hosman ame uno Circle	tered agent	are:	nt's Signat	SECRETARY VALLAHASSE
	John H  Z054 Jt  Florida street address  Pensa	Hosman  Ame  uno Circle  (P.O. Bosecola	tered agent  e x NOT accep	are:	nt's Signat	ture: SECRETARY OF
	John H  Z054 Jt  Florida street address  Pensa	Hosman ame uno Circk (P.O. Bo	tered agent  e x NOT accep	are:	nt's Signat	SECRETARY OF STA

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	John Hosman
	2054 Juno Circle
	Pensacola, FL 32526
MGR	James Hosman
	2054 Juno Circle
	Pensacola, FL 32526
(Use attachment if necessary)	
NOTE: An additional article must be	added if an effective date is requested.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
116	
4/70	
Signature of a member or an a	uthorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with section 608, of this document constitutes an a that the facts stated herein are tra	.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution affirmation under the penalties of perjury ue.)
Joh	n Hosman
	nted name of signee

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Filing Fees:
\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)